
332710P00 Details PDF

Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components

E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com

Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

C&K 332710P00 332710P00 Distributor 332710P00 Supplier

332710P00 Price 332710P00 Pictures 332710P00 Image

332710P00 PDF Datasheet 332710P00 Download Datasheet 332710P00 Datasheet

332710P00 Stock Buy 332710P00 Buy C&K 332710P00

C&K 332710P00 C&K Supplier C&K Distributor

C&K 332710P00 C&K Components 332710P00

C&K

Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.

PART NUMBER 332710P00

MANUFACTURER C&K

DESCRIPTION SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V

LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant

QUANTITY AVAILABLE 400 pcs

DATA SHEET

TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin

SERIES 3

SECTION WIDTH 0.350" (8.89mm)

READ OUT 0 ~ 9

PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 35.31mm x 25.91mm

PACKAGING Bulk

OUTPUT CODE BCD

OTHER NAMES *332710P00 
CKN10234

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 65°C

NUMBER OF SECTIONS 3

MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Screw

MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant

HOUSING MATERIAL Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)

FEATURES -

END CAPS Included

ELECTRICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles

DISPLAY CHARACTERS - HEIGHT -

DETAILED DESCRIPTION Thumbwheel Switch BCD 0.1A @ 120VAC/28VDC Panel Mount, Screw

DEPTH BEHIND FLANGE 33.12mm

CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.1A @ 120VAC/28VDC

CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy

CONTACT FINISH -

COLOR Black

ACTUATOR TYPE Thumbwheel
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Part Number: 332710P00

Manufacturer/Brand: C&K

Product description SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V

Datasheets:

RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Stock Condition 400 pcs stock

Ship From Hong Kong

Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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33272430500006

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  HARLINK 10P PC MA DB CABLE ASSY,
In stock:  1608 pcs

RFQ

33272421000021

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  HARLINK 10P PC MA DB END CABLE L
In stock:  734 pcs

RFQ

33272420650011

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  HARLINK 10P PC MA DB END CABLE L
In stock:  704 pcs

RFQ

33272421000013

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  HARLINK 10P PC MA DB END CABLE L
In stock:  587 pcs

RFQ

33272420800012

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  HARLINK 10P PC MA DB END CABLE L
In stock:  632 pcs

RFQ

33262310050015

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  PP SFP XS ASSY, XSSH-XSSH 9/125,
In stock:  6094 pcs

RFQ

33262310050017

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  PP SFP XS ASSY, XSSH-LCDX 9/125,
In stock:  4260 pcs

RFQ

33262310050016

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  PP SFP XS ASSY, XSLG-LCDX 9/125,
In stock:  4006 pcs

RFQ

332710B00

Manufacturers:  C&K

Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V
In stock:  3779 pcs

RFQ

33271

Manufacturers:  Steinel America

Description:  GLUE GUN HOTMELT GLUEFIX W/BASE
In stock:  3557 pcs

RFQ

33272430500001

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  HARLINK 10P MA DB CABLE ASSY, L=
In stock:  2191 pcs

RFQ

33262310050018

Manufacturers:  HARTING

Description:  PP SFP XS ASSY, XSSH-LCDX 50/125
In stock:  3904 pcs

RFQ
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